Temperature transmitter
KC-7730T
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1606497
3-3
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
설치
GOLDEN RULES 01

GOLDEN RULES 05
Temperature transmitter(KC-7730T)
Temperature type Code 1
Sheath RTD 6.4 S
RTD 6.0 R
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Option Code 10
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
wire connector Code 2
G(PF)1/2” Female G
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Process access Code 3
PT 1/2” O
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Temperature range Code 4
0 ~ 100’C 1
0 ~ 200’C 2
0 ~ 300’C 3
0 ~ 400’C 4
0 ~ 500’C 5
0 ~ 600’C 6
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Output signal Code 6
DC 4 ~ 20mA Hart 2-wire 4
RS-485 (Option) R
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Sensor length Code 8
100L 1
200L 2
300L 3
400L 4
500L 5
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Input power Code 5
DC 24 V ±10 %, 30 ㎃ 2
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Display Code 7
Digital Display (LCD) DD
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Requirements Code 9
Test Report (by Manufacturer) T1
Calibration (by KOLAS) T2
Material Certificate (Mill Sheet) M1
Recoder, Indicator, Controller R/I/C
Thermo Well (Drilled or Endclosed) TW
Agency approved, customer spec’ W
Oder code
P                            V
1        2        3         4        5       6       7        8        9       10
KC-7730T
Air & Gas & Steam & Liquid
Mass Flowmeter
Specialized Manufacturer
Certified in accordance with
KC Q ISO 9001 : 2015
KC Q ISO 14001 : 2015
GOLDEN RULES Co.,Ltd